Liste de piéces détachées
Lista de plezas de repuesio

Ersatzieilliste
Spare Parts List

Type No. 113

101 150080 Arretierfedsr 113130010 Eylinder milt Kokhen, kpi 113160320 Drosselklappe 113213121 Distanzblech
Friction spring Cylinder and piston.ept, Throttia shutter Distance plate
Rgssort de retenue Cylindre avec piston, ¢pi. Clapet d"strangiement Toie de distance
Resorte de retencion Cllindra ¢on piston, opl. Vabala reguladora Separador de chapa
101 150480 Fader 113132000 Koiban A 113150340 Dichiung . T13223082 Kupplungstrommet mit Kettenrad 38"
Spring Piston A Gasgketl Chateh drum with sprocket 3/8”
Ressort Pislon A Jaint Tambaour avec pignon 3/8"
Muelle Piston A Junta Fambor con piton 3/8"
101213031 Vierkanimulter 113132001 Kolben B 113160350 Wellensicherung 113242080 Schelle
Square out Piston B Shaf! clip Clamp
Ecrou carre Piston B Tole de séourité Colliar
Tuerca cuadrada Piston B Arandeia de seguridad Abrazadera
107 150230 Sieb 113132002 Kolben C 113150570 Schiaube mit Zahnschelbe 113245010 Antriebswelle
Screen Piston C Serew with tooth iock washar Drive shaft
Tamis Piston C Vis avec rondelle dentés Arbre antrainement
Tamiz Pisten C Tarnillo con arandela Fja de accionamianto
107 150240 Federring 113132020 Kcelbenbolzan 143150380 Kuget 113245020 Nuischraube
Spring-ring Pliston pin Balt Guide scraw
Bague a rassort Axe de piston Bille Vis speciale
Anbile eldstico Parno de piston Bala Torniltlo con ranura
107 180280 Feder fir Steuerhebat 113132031 Kelpenring 113150470 Leerauf-Stellschraube 113245032 VerschiuBschraube
Spring for fever Piston ring Idle adjustment screw Sorew plug
Ressert pour levier Ségment de plston Vis ga réglage de ralenti Vis de fermeture
Muelle para palanca Segmento ds pisten Tarniio regutador Tornilio de cierre
167 150330 Schraube it Zahnscheibe 113140000 Magnetziinder, kgl 113150510 Vollgas-Stellschraube 113245060 Anlaufschelba
. Screw with tooth lock washer {gnition assembly, cph. Main adjustment screw Stop disc
Vis avec rondelie dentée Volant magnétique, cpl. Vis de réglage plein gaz Disque portante -
Torrillo con arandelz Velante magnética, cpl. Tornillo regulador de gas Disce de tope
107 224 020 Antaufschelbs 113141000 Polrad 113150720 Chokerstange 113245070 Oipumpenkolban
Stop disg Flywheat Choke lever Cil pump piston
Disque portante Roue polaire Levier pour clapet d'alr Piston pompe 4 hulle
Disco de tape Volante magnétice Palanca de valvula de aire Pistan de bomba aceite
113111251 Abdscksshelbe 113142000 Ankerplatie 113160060 Anwerfvorrichiung 113245080 Spitze
Cover disc Magneio piste Sterter assy Pivot
Disque de couverture Plagus d'induit Dispositif demarrage Pointe
Disco protector Platillo inductor Dispositive arranque Peonza
113111318 Kurbelgehdusa-Magnetselte 113143000 Zindanker 113182040 Seilrommet 113245090 Druckfeder
Orankcase, megneto-side lgnition coll Cable drum Pressure spring
Carter-viiebreguin, coté magnéto Bohine d'ailumags Tambour da céble Ressort de pression
LCarter ciglienal, lado magnete Bobina ancendido Tambor para cordon Resorie de presidn
Kurbelgehduse, Kupplungsseite 113147010 KurzsehivBkabe! 113163030 Rickholfeder 113245100 Druckfeder
Crankcase, cluich-side Shart-circuit cable Rewlnd spring Pressure spring
LCarter coté ambrayage Céble coupe-circuit Rassort de rappel Ressort de pressfon
Larter cigtienal, lado embrague Cable cordocireuiia Resorte de retroceso Resorie de presidn
113112060 Ventilatorgehliuse 113150030 VerschluBschelbe 113164080 Anwerlseil 113245110 Einstelischraube
. Fan housing Cover dise Starter rops Adjusting screw
Carter de vendiiateur Disque de fermeturs Céble demarrage Vis do raglage
Laner de ventitador Disco de ciarre Cordan de arrangue Tornilia de ajuste
113114130 Oitankdeckel 113 150040 Verschlubscheibe 113185053 Ventilator 113250021 Zackerdeiste
Qil tank cover Cover disc Spike bar
Couvercle de réservoir Disque de fermeture Venthateur Harre dentée
Tapa del depdsito de acefte Disco de clerra Vantilador Bamra dentada
31311708+ Druckfeder 312180100 Vergaser 113168020 Lagerbolzan 1123310042 Schelia _
Prassure spring Carburetior ot Clamp
Ressort de pression Carburateur Bouon Collier
Resorte de prasién Carburador Bulén Abrazadera
913117070 Raststift 113150110 Steyermembrane 113186030 . Druckring 113310140 Bigeigriff
Stop pin Control diaphragm Prassure ring Tubular handle
Goupilte darrét Membrane de commands Bague de pression Poignée tubulaire
Parna Membrana de mande Anilio de prasion Mango tubular
13117111 Gashebet 113180120 Membrandeckei 113166041 Anwaeriklaue 113310480 Verstdrkungsstiick
Throtlle lever Diaphragm cover Starter faw Strengthening piece
Levier d'accalération Couvercie de membrane Empattement Piecs de renforcament
Acelerador ‘fapa de membrana Agarradera arrangue Pieza de refuerzo
1153117240 Knopf fir Reststift 113180150 Pumpenmembrang 113166071 Anwertklinke 116232010 Befestigungsbolzen (einkieban)
Buttan for stop bin Pump diaphragm Starter ratchet Fastening belt (use glue)
Bouten pour geuplile d'arrét Membrana de pompe Cliquet Boulon de tixation (& coller)
Boton para perno de entallas Membrana de bomba Tringuete arranque Plvote de ajuste {aglutinar)
113117 360 Grifistickilansch 113150 160 Pumpendeckel 1123 166 080 Bremsteder 122181020 Kraftstoffsieb
Pistol grip flange Pump covar Brake spring Fuel strainer screen
Bride de poignée pistoiel Couvercle de pompa Ressorl de frein Tamis pour carburant
Brida de mango pistola Tapa de bomba Resorte de frena Tamiz para combusiible
113 117 380 Varstérkungsblgel 113150170 Schrauhe mit Federring 13167021 Lagerzapien 144143010 Kondensator
Brace Serew wilh spring-ring Bearing nack Cendenser
Support da poignde Vis avec bague & ressart Fourilon Condensateur
Soporte de puno Tornillo con anillo elastico Vastago Cendensador
113 117 400 Gummigrilf 113150180 EinlaBnadel 113171090 Buchse 144 145000 Schmierfilz
Rubber grip intet needle Bush Lubricating wick
Poignée cacutchouc Pointeau d'appel Douille Feutre de graissage
Empufiadura de goma Agula de admisidn Casguillo Mecha de engrase
113117 440 Griffstiick $13150220 Schraube 113171 100 Zwischanflansch 144 146000 Kontaktsatz
Grlp Screw Intermediate ftanga Contact set
Poignée Vis Bride intermediaire Jeu da contacts
Mango pistoia Tornille Brida intermeadia Juego de contactos
113137850 VIB-EX Pistolengriff, kpk 113160230 Feder 113171 141 Flansch 144 146010 Kontakischutzkappe
WViB-£X pistol grip, cpi. Spring Flange Contact cover
Poignée pistolet VIB-EX, ¢pl. Ressert Bride Protegecontacts
Mango plstala VIB-EX, cpi. Muelle Brida Cubiarta-contactos
113117 610 Gasgesténge 113150240 Leerlaufanschiagschraube 113171242 Ansaugkrimmar 144 146020 Schraubs
Throttie linkege idie stop screw Connecting sleeve Serew
Tringle d'Beoelération Vis butée de ralanti Mancheon de jonction Vis
Varilla acelerador Tornilio de tope Manguito de conexion Tornilic
113118021 Luftfiihrungsbiech 113150251 Chokerwelle 113173030 Lufthiter 411309800 Panzerschiene 43 am tilr 058"
Alr duct plate ' Cheke shaft Alr filter . Solid nose bar 17" for 058"
Tole d'aeration Arbre de clapat Fiitre & air / Guide Blindé
Chiapa de vantllacion Ele para valvula de alre Filtro de awe Guia blindada
113118081 Befestigungsknop! 113150261 Chokerklapps 113174053 Auspufficaf 411310800 Panzerschiens 50cm fir 058"
Fixing button Choke shufter Muffler Solid nose bar 20" for 058"
Bouton de fixation Clapet d'air ‘Pot d'echappement Guide bindé
Botdn de ajuste Valvula de aire Silencioso Guia blindads
113118131 Belestigungshilgel 113150270 Dichtung 122181010 Flishgewicht 412208028 Sternschiene 43cm tir 058"
Fixing bow Gasket Clutch shoe Sprocket nose bar 17" for (058"
Arc de fixation Joint Massalotte Huida 4 Eloile
Armadura de ajuste - Junta Pesa centrifuga Guia con estretia
113118182 Abdeckhsube 113150280 Steyerhebel 122182011 Kupplungsnabe 412209 660 Umiankstorn 3/8"
Hood Conirol laver Clutch hub Sprocket noss 36"
Capot protecteur Levier de commands Mayeu d'embrayage Etoile 3/8"
Tapa protectora Palanca regutadora Cubo de embrague Estrella 3/8"
13120004 Rurbelwells 113150290 Achse 122182030 Filhrungsscheibe 12/68 @ 412210020 Sternschiene 50cm flir 058"
Crankshaft Axle Guide disc Spracksat nose bar 207 for 058"
Vitebreguin Axg Disque de guidage Guide a étoila
Clghienal Eja Disco de guia Guia con estrella
113120030 Sechskentmufter 113150301 Drosssikiappenwelle 122 184010 Zugfader 412212020 Sternschiene 60cm tir 058"
Hexagonal nut Treottle shaft Tension spring Sprocket nose bar 235" for 088"
Ecrou haxagonat Axe pour clapet d'etranglement Ressort Guide & éloile
Tuerca hexagonal Eje para valvuia regutadors Muelle Suia con estrella
113121001 Pleuelstange, Lager und Zaplen 113150310 Feder 113213111 Kettenradschutr 522094064 Sagekette 094, 43cm {3/87/.058™M
Can-rod. heering and pivol pin Spring Sprocket guard Saw chain 094, 17" (3/8"1 0E8")
Riglle, roulement et pivot Ressort Protége-Pignon Chaine
Biela, rodamiento y espiga Muelle Protector de pifion Cadena




G272 0G4 0BG

£42094 010

SEE 024 001

558094010

558094 001

566094 101

566094 201

591094 (35

8003206 162

801504 082

901 505 852

801506 404

40t 506734

202408082

G056 108 184

905304 184

905305144

S05B05204

Q06 204 062

220203000

920 205000

G20 206000

§20210022

920310043

920406000

824 104 300

924 108 400

924 3052300

324 308 400

924 806410

426 103001

2 SEgeketle 094, 50 om (871088

Saw chain 094, 207 {318 058"
Chafne

Cadena

Shgekefie 084, G0cm (3/A7L0EB8;
Saw chein D24, 23,5" (378710587
Chaine

Cadéna

Satz Keitenarsalzteile 094

Sat of spares for saw chain

Jeu de pléces pour chaine
Jusego repuesios cadena
Aubenlasche

Tie strap

Eclisse exterieure

Eslabén

AuBentascha mit 2 Nietholzan
Tla strap with 2 rivets

Eclisse avec 2 rivels

Eslabon con 2 remaches

Innentasche

Drive Hek

Mailfon entraineur
Eslabon interior

Haobelzahn rechts
Cutter right-hand
Gouge droite
Gubia derecha
Hobelzahn links
Cutter left-hanc
Gouge gaucha
Gubia izquierda
Nietbolzen 094
Rivet 094

Rivet 094
Remache 094
Sachskantschraube MG x 18
Hexagonal screw
Vi hexagonale
Tornillo haxagonal

Zylinderschraube AM 4 x8
Fillister scraw

Vis cylindrique

Tornllio clindrica
2Zylinderschraube AM 5x 55
Fillistar scraw

Vis cylindrique

Tornillo cilindrico
Zylinderschrauhe AM6x 40
Fillister screw

Vis cylindrique

Tormillo cilindrica
Zylinderschraube AMEx T3
Flliistar screw

Vis cylindrigue

Tomilio clindrico
Senkschraube M5x8
Countersunk scraw

Vis fraisée

Tomillo plano

Zylinderschravbe MGx 18
Fiflister screw

Vis cylindrique

Tornillo cillndrica
2ylindarschraubs M4 x 18
Flliister serew

Vis cylindrigue

Torndlio cilindrico
Zylinderschrauba M 6x14
Fillister screw

Vis cylindrigue

Tornide ciindrico
Stiftschraube M5 < 20
Gudgecn

Goujon fileté

Prisionero

Gewindestift M4x6
Threaded pin

Goupille flietée

Espiga Roscada
Sechskantmutier M3
Hexagonal nut

Ecrou hexagonaf

Tuerca haxagonal
Sechskantmutter M8
Hexagons! nut

Ecrou hexagonal

Tuerca haxagonal

Sechskantmutter M6
Hexagonal nut
Ecrou hexagonal
Tuerca hexagonal

Sechskarimuttar M10« 1
Hexagonal nut

£crou hexagonal

Tuerca hexagohat

Sechskantmutter M 10 links
Hexagonal nut M i0teit

Ecrou hexagonal M 10 gauche
Tuerca hexagonat M 10 izquierda
Sechskantmutter M8
Hexagonat nut

Ecrou hexagonat

Tuerca hexagonal

Schelbe 4,3
Dise

Disque
Arandaia
Schaibe 6,4
Disc

Disque
Arandela
8chaoibe 5,3
Disc

Disque
Arandefa
Scheibe 64
Disz

Disque
Arandsla
Scheibe B 6,4
Disc

Disque
Arandela
Federring B3
Ring

Bague a ressort

. Anillo efastico

226 105001

Federring BE
Spring-ring’
SBague a ressort
Anillo eldstica

BRE TOG 01
[26 204 00
926 206601
$26210001
S2E 706000
928100010
829110160
828114 100
529235 150
930105060
930812100
934320100
934 740 120
§35240 200
835260200
937980085
838620 261
980102 151
962200002
862210006
962211008
862900014
963219086
863232040
[EIE0T 100
963601120
983 602080
963 6.04020
863604 070
963 608030
96380807
965400040

965401011

Federring 26
Sprinigving

Bague & ressort
Aniile aldsticn
Federschethe Ad
Spring washe:
Rondelle & art
Arandels eidstics

Federscheibe B5
Spring washer
Rondeile & rassort
Arandela etastica
Faderscheibe BiG
Spring washer
Rondelle & ressort
Arandeia etastica

Federring &
Spring-ring
Bague & ressort
Anillo efdstico

Sicherungsscheibe S8
Safety washer
Rondalle ségurité
Arandeia seguridad

Slcherungsring 10x 1
Snap ring

Circlip

Anillo seguridad
Slcherungsring 14x1
Snap ring

Circlip

Anillo seguridad
Sleherungsring 35%1,5
Snap ring

Circlin

Anillo seguridad
Sicherungsscheibe ST5x 0,6
Safety washer
Rondelle sécurité
Arandeia de seguridad
Sprengring A12.0x1
Spring ring
Anneau-ressart

Anilly

Splint 20x 10

Cotter

Goupille

Pasador

Kerbstift 4x12

Slattad pin

Goupile fendue
Clavija muesca

Zykndarstift 4 MG < 20
Cyhinder pin

Goupille cylindrique
Priglonero

Zylinderstifi 6x 20
Cylinder pin
Goupille cylindrique
Pristonera
Seilfiihrungsbuchsa
Guida bush

Douille de guidage
Casquiflo cordon

Scheibenfeder

Clavetie
Chaveta

Kugellager 6202 G 3
Ball hearing
Roulement 4 billes
Rodemients de boias

innenring

Inner ring

Bague intérieure
Anillo interior
Madefkafig

Needie cage

Cage & aiguilles
Jaula de agujas
Nadelksfiy

Needie cage

{age 2 aiguilles
Jaita do agujas
Radialdichiring 15/35x 7
Radial ring

Jolnt radiat

Anillo radiak

O-Ring

Packing ring
Sague-joint

Anilic de guarnicidn
O-Ring

Packing ring
Bague-joint

Asnillo de guarnlcién
Sieb

Soreen

Tamis

Tamiz

Sauvgkopf

Suction head

Téte d'aspiratlen
Cabeza de aspiraclén

Hohlschraube
Hollow screw

Vis creuss

Tornilio hiaco
Dlehiring ABx10x1t
Washer
Bague-joint

Anills junta
Dichtring A10x 14 x1
Washer
Bague-joint

Anillo junta
Ringschiauchnippel
Hose stam
Raccord banjo
Boguilla de twbo

Schiauchnippel
Hose stem

Taton de tuyau
Agquilla de tuho
Gummiring 25/8x 1.5
Rubber ring
Bague-joint

Anillo gama
Gummitiile
Rubber bush
Gaine casutchouc
Boguilla de caucho

DEH 401 012

965 402 150

G456 407 281

866402 300

865402 410

965403050

965403060

985451 180

985451 230

965451 260

965451 290

965452250

965452 540

966453450

BE5508 010

965509020

985 5609 030

865508041

SBL 508 060

965 509 100

PE5 603008

965604 140

965 805035

865605036

965605 037

a70310200

G800 113324

089204 104

989 206165

890004 084

890004 154

980004 156

gB0005 124

Gummiiiia
Rabier bush
Gaine caouichooo
Boquilla de caucho
Gurnmischitzkanpe
Protection cap
Capuchan
Caperuzn de goma
Anwerfgriff
Starter grip
Poignée de lancemant
Tirador de arrsngue
Gummitiilia

ubber bush
Gaine caouichouc
Baguilla de caucha

Saugleiung

Suction line

Conduite ¢'aspiration
Conducte de aspiracién

Schwingmetalipuffer (farbig)

VIB-EX buffer {coloured)
Amortisseur VIB-EX (coloré}

Tope amortizedor VIB-EX {colorade)

Schwingmetalipuffer (schwarz)
VIB-EX buffer (black)
Amortisseur VIB-EX (noir}
Tope amoriizador VIB-FX (negro}
Belifiungsventit

Alr valve

Soupape d'aeration

Véalvula ventilacion
Verschiuischraubs {O)

Screw plug (oil)

Vis de fermelure (huile)
Tornillo de cierre (aceita)
VerschiuBschraube (Mix)
Screw pilug {gas)

Vis de termsture (makangs)
Tornillo de clerre {mezcla}
Saugieitung, kpk

Suction line, cpl.

Conduite d'aspiration, cpl.
Conducto de aspiracién, cpl.
Kraftstoffleitung (Meter)

Fuel line (metra)

Conduite carburant {au metre)
Conducte combustible (por metros)

Slleltung (Meten

Of line (metre)

Canduite d'huile (Bu metre}
Conducto aceita (por metros)

Schutzschlauch (Meter)
Protection tube {metre)
Gaine protection (au metre)
Empufiadura (por metros)
Dightung

Gasket

Joint

Junta

Biehtung
Gasket
Joint
Junta
Dichtung
Gesket
Joint
Junta

Dichtung
Gaskat
Jeint
Junta

DHehfung
Gasket
Jolat
Junta
Dichtung
Gasket
Joint
Junta

Zindkerze Bosch WK225T1
Bpark plug

Bougie

Bujia
Zitngkerzenstacker
Plug cap

Fiche de hougie
Tapa de bujia
Kurzschiufiknopf
Short-cireult button
Bouton coupe-circuit
Botdn corto-circulte

Gummikappe

Aubber cap
Capuchon caoutchouc
Botdn de goma

Befestigungsmutter

Fixing nut

Egrou de fixation

Tuerca de ajusta

Zindleitung (Metet)

ignltion cable tmetre)

Cable allumage {(au metre)
Cable encendido {por metras)
Schild .DOLMAR CA”

Transfar ,DOLMAR CA"

Plague ,DOLMAR CA”
Calcomania , DOLMAR CA”
Sechskantschrauba M4 x10 24
Hexagonal screw

Vis hexagonaie

Yornitlo hexagonal
Sechskantschraube MBx 16 Z &
Hexagonal screw

Vis hexagonaia

Ternilio hexagonal

Zylinderschraube AMA4xB Z 4
Fiilister screw

Vis cylindrigue

Tornilio cilindrico
Zylinderschraube AM4 18 24
Fillister screw

Vis eylindrique

Tornille cllindrico
Zylinderschraube AM4x15 24
Fitlister scraw

Vis cylindrique

Tornillo cilindrico
Zylinderscivaube AM Sy 12 Z4
Fillister screw

Via cylindrigue

Tornillo citindrice

920005 254

80005 264

980 608 304

90005 385

SBOCDG 124

500205122

961106203

981108205

957004 220

9417211

352003040

953004 100

953106070

Zyiinderschraube AMER20 2 4
Fillister sorew

Vis cylindrigqua

Tornilo citnddeo
Zylinderschraube AMEx 25 24
Fillisier screw

Wiz cylindrigus

Tornilio cliindricn
Zylinderschraubhe AM 5% 30 Z4
Fillister screw

Vis cylindrigus

Tornilto cllindrico
Zylinderschrauhe AMEGX3E 24
Fillister scraw

Vis oylindrigue

Tornillo cilindrico
Zylinderschraube AMB¥ 12 Z4
Filfister screw

Vis aylindrigue

Tornibe cilindrico
Lingenschraube AMS %12 23
iens head screw

Vis lenttforme

Tornille fenticutar

Zylinderschraube MB8x20 23
Fillister serew

Vis cylindrique

Tornile cilindrico
Zyiinderschraube M6x20Z 4
Fiilister screw

Vis eylindrique

Tornillo cilingrico

Werkzeugsatz 113

Set of fools 13

Jeu d'outils 113

Jusge de herramientas 113
Kombischliissel 21117
Univarsal wrench

Cle combinée

Llave de bujia

Rundfeile 2 5,5mm
Round fila

Lime ronde

Lima redonda
Feilengriff

File handie
Manche de lime
Mango de jima
KeltenmeBlehre 3/8"
Chain gauga
Jauge de chaine
Callbrador cadena

Sonderwerkzeuq {nicht im Lieferumiang}

Special tools (not included in delivery)

Outils speciaux {(non Inclus dans la livraison)
Herramientas especiales {a pedir seperadamente)

944 402 500

944500610

244 601 000

946101410

880112030

950203 020

950200 020

950221020

850236010

853007 000

853008000

857427000

989 204 104

857 432000

606 105604

Durghtrelber 2,5 mim
Punch 03"
Chagse-goupille
Punzon
Sachskanischiiisse!
Alen key

Clé afien

Liave hexagonal

Kolbenstopper
Piston stop
Stoppeur de piston
Tope para piston
Sicherungsringzange Al
Snap ring pincers A1
Pince circlip At
Tenazas A1
Nietentdser 3/8"
Rivet plata
Chasse-rivet
Desremachadara
Spindel

Spindle

Tige filetée

Hustio

Buchse

Bush

Douille

Casquitlo

Zugstlick

Transom

Traverse

Tirante

Traverse
Transam
Travarse
Travesano

Falibock

Guide bar ciamp

£tau de guide

Soporta de guia

feilenhaiter mit ¢ 55mm Rundfeie
File holder with 2 5.5 mn round file
Porte-lime avec ¢ 55mmlimaerondsa
Porta-ima con @ 55mmiimaradonda

Abziehvorrichtung fiir Polrad

Puiler for flywhaeel

Uispositif d'arrachage poyr roue polaira
Extractor para volante magnético

Sechskantschraube fiir Polrad-Abzieher
Hexagenal screw for fiywheel-pulier
Vis hexagonate (Dispositif d'arrachage)
Totnitlo hexagonal (Volante-extractor)
Abziehvorrichtung fiir Kupplung

Pulter for clutch

Dispositit d'arrache pour embrayags
Lxtractor para embrague
Zylinderschraube M5x 50

Filister head scraw

Vig cylindrique

Torndlo cllindries



65453 450 fm)

/-

|
113310140

920406 000 @ _B @
1133:0042_@‘7@&?

905 106 184 m-@

985604 140 %

865603006 - __ ¢ -

113132000
113132001
113132002

113117 440

2113117400

965403060

o

=Y foln)
,«'«'-'ﬁﬁ 118117 061— fl'\/ J)

LA
13117240487
LREREVALY K i

1;311?0?’0

8202068000

\. 965605035
iyt \

LA -$13117380 \
IB i = //, .

AN

920406 000 !
A
926708000 N\ g | SR0406000
~ B 924108400
G01 506404 _

118117610

) -965 451 230
963218035

@/ 965509030

820210022 (»

980113324

'/%goma 124

j i 65403080
S AN
j B
‘ B8 926 106 001 \965 401011

985 6050498

? o 965 403050

990006 124

@\/@925 210001 =

113117550

982 217005/@” X

113121001 -

113150720

834320100 .
.

Gp, ¢

981 106203 :
-~

835260 500 6] .,

Q%@%ZO 206000

e " 526 10600+

~113242080

.
116232010 @
929235150

113111425

920 406000 m,’@ﬁ -



113118182

® 934740120

——

06304 @,

890005204 (@

%—965 451190

H———QGE 402410

863801 120

|

13142000 ¢

113140000
3141000

828 10100

480005124 13

/ :
963 234 040 - O /

|
|
(F~==s-sesss2250m

9Gh 461 260
\

/

J 962800014

929235150

981 106 203 (2

) e
l
|

/

W 113111318 /

..
990005 355 )

980205122 3 —f—'ﬁ

4
113118021

aa5451 7280

/’#"I agaE08071

DOLMAR Motorsagen

ILLOTSON HE-280

DOLMAR Teil-Nr.: 113 150 100 [EEREVRETT) {,,

13150 180

TLEIB0 BP0 e

- TG0 150 e

OGS 600100 —,

113150 370
133550320

122151020

123 160370
~ !13T50350

113 150 340 VT%“\ ;
. N g
< hid
REREE R
uatsonu ‘ 113150570

/113150040

P 107150230 7/
= | w?wsozdu/

| 113150230 113150030
113 150240 182180200~

113150280 —

113180180

. 113750290

T it vs0z20

Postfach 13489

VY 865452 540 (my

963608030 ’

_@w——sm 602090 \
Y .
963604020 2

— T
113245110
112112080 — 113245100
024104300
937980085 i,,ssswoow

\ %—963602090 2

N H 963 604 020 )
:‘;&5963608030{2;

906904062(2)

. 863 604 020
113245020

T 113245070

f%/‘i 13245000
=

i)
‘5_113245 ngo
;@«953604070

1=

113245032

Loz

7/
530 005 254 (3 /

965452 540 (0

412 .., 020

412208680

2000 Hamburg 70 West Garmany Form: 895 700002 (7 76 10 Irt)




